South Tahoe Public Utility District Bid Results for 2023-2025 SEWER LINE SPOT REPAIRS & LATERAL ABANDONMENTS

Issued on 04/28/2023 Bid Due on May 18, 2023 10:00 AM (PDT) Exported on 05/18/2023

							Southwest Pipeline &		
				Robotic Sewe	r Solutions, Inc.	Trenchl	ess Corp.	Pro-Pi	pe, Inc.
Item#	Description	U/M	Qnty	Unit Price	Bid Total	Unit Price	Bid Total	Unit Price	Bid Total
	Spot Repair of 2 Lineal feet on 6-inch nominal								
1	diameter	EA	30	\$1,450.00	\$43,500.00	\$1,660.00	\$49,800.00	\$1,995.00	\$59,850.00
	Spot Repair of 2 lineal feet on 8-inch nominal								
2	diameter pipe	EA	29	\$1,400.00	\$40,600.00	\$1,660.00	\$48,140.00	\$2,070.00	\$60,030.00
	Spot Repair of 2 lineal feet on 10-inch nominal								
3	diameter pipe	EA	16	\$1,425.00	\$22,800.00	\$1,690.00	\$27,040.00	\$2,070.00	\$33,120.00
	Spot Repair of 4 lineal feet on 6-inch nominal								
	diameter pipe	EA	6	\$1,800.00	\$10,800.00	\$2,600.00	\$15,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$15,600.00
	Spot Repair of 4 lineal feet on 8-inch nominal								
	diameter pipe	EA	2	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00
	Spot Repair of 4 lineal feet on 10-inch nominal								
	diameter pipe	EA	2	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00
	Spot Repair of 4 lineal feet on 12-inch nominal								
	diameter pipe	EA	2	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00
	Spot Repair of 4 lineal feet on 15-inch nominal								
	diameter pipe	EA	1	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
	Spot Repair of 4 lineal feet on 16-inch nominal								
	diameter pipe	EA	2	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$3,300.00	\$6,600.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
	Spot Repair of 4 lineal feet on 18-inch nominal								
	diameter pipe	EA	2	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$3,900.00	\$7,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
	Additional cost per foot on 6" nominal								
	diameter pipe	LF	20	\$225.00	\$4,500.00	\$550.00	\$11,000.00	\$155.00	\$3,100.00
	Additional cost per foot on 8" nominal								
12	diameter pipe	LF	10	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$550.00	\$5,500.00	\$155.00	\$1,550.00
	Additional cost per foot on 10" nominal		_	4000 00	4	4	40.000.00	4	4
13	diameter pipe	LF	5	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$155.00	\$775.00
	Additional cost per foot on 12" nominal		_	4200.00	44 500 00	4640.00	42.050.00	6455.00	4775.00
	diameter pipe	LF	5	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$610.00	\$3,050.00	\$155.00	\$775.00
	Additional cost per foot on 15" nominal		_	6200.00	64 500 00	¢600.00	62 400 00	6455.00	6775.00
	diameter pipe	LF	5	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$680.00	\$3,400.00	\$155.00	\$775.00
	Additional cost per foot on 16" nominal diameter pipe	LF	_	6200.00	64 500 00	¢600.00	62 400 00	6455.00	6775.00
	Additional cost per foot on 18" nominal	LF	5	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$680.00	\$3,400.00	\$155.00	\$775.00
	diameter pipe	LF	5	\$400.00	\$2,000,00	\$760.00	\$2,800,00	¢155.00	¢775.00
17	Lateral abandonment on 6" nominal diameter	LF	5	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$760.00	\$3,800.00	\$155.00	\$775.00
10	pipe	EA	15	¢1 4E0 00	¢21.7E0.00	\$1,600,00	\$24,000,00	¢2 100 00	¢31 E00 00
18	Lateral abandonment on 8" nominal diameter	LA	12	\$1,450.00	\$21,750.00	\$1,600.00	\$24,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$31,500.00
10	pipe	EA	4	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00	\$2,100.00	\$8,400.00
19	Lateral abandonment on 10" nominal	LA		71,400.00	\$3,000.00	71,000.00	70,400.00	\$2,100.00	₹0,400.00
20	diameter pipe	EA	1	\$1,425.00	\$1,425.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
	Reinstate laterals	EA	3	\$1,425.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,100.00	\$6,300.00
TOTAL:				7100.00	\$187,975.00		\$242,030.00	72,100.00	\$258,525.00